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Top Districts as of December 31, 2013

Christian D. Larson Partners Membership

District
Arizona

Michigan

Tennessee

Maryland-South Delaware

Oklahoma	

New Mexico-West Texas

North Florida

Kansas	

California South

Colorado-Wyoming

District
Michigan

Arizona

Maryland-South Delaware

Tennessee

Kansas	

Colorado-Wyoming

North Florida

West Missouri

Oklahoma	

North Carolina West

District
Alberta, Montana, Saskatchewan & Northern Wyoming

Pacific Northwest 

Dakotas-Manitoba-Minnesota

District
Alberta, Montana, Saskatchewan & Northern Wyoming

Québec Central

Southwestern Ontario

Representative
Sandy Williams

Janet Oord-Graves

Essie Johnson

Michael Weston

Deborah Crall

Ludwig Bezemek

Ric Carvalis

Lawrence Drbal

Alma Vinson	

Philip Perington

Representative
Janet Oord-Graves

Sandy Williams

Michael Weston

Essie Johnson

Lawrence Drbal

Philip Perington

Ric Carvalis

Debbie Hill-Lynch

Deborah Crall	

Lawrence Kelley, Jr.

Representative
Douglas Kirby

Peter Smith 

Jo-Anne Pelzer

Representative
Douglas Kirby

Claude Duhamel

Gordon Brownlee

Average Member Contribution
$20.11

$13.95

$8.39

$7.73

$7.12

$5.32

$4.76

$4.71

$4.10

$3.55

Total Contributions
$47,800.60

$17,435.76

$9,463.50

$8,968.33

$7,064.00

$6,011.75

$5,725.55

$4,948.23

$4,669.82

$4,641.00

Average Member Contribution
$13.34

$7.84

$6.18

Total Contributions
$11,829.65

$6,752.00

$4,647.87

Canadian Children’s Optimist Foundation

538	 Ken Mitchell

539	 Georgia Langhorst

540	 Bill Newsome

541	 Paul Hovis, Sr.

542	 Joseph Hammen

543	 Glen Kreller

544	 Geneva Sopchyshyn


